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18 document(s) found

SCH Number Type
Lead/Public
Agency Received Title

2021050436 NOP City of
Burbank

9/22/2021 Burbank Downtown Transit Oriented Development Specific Plan

2021040181 NOD City of
Burbank

7/19/2021 Burbank Operable Unit (BOU) Remediation System Upgrades Project

2021070154 SCA City of
Burbank

7/9/2021 Burbank Aero Crossings Project

2021050436 NOP City of
Burbank

5/20/2021 Burbank Downtown Transit Oriented Development Specific Plan

2021040181 MND City of
Burbank

4/7/2021 Burbank Operable Unit (BOU) Remediation System Upgrades Project

2021040010 NOP City of
Burbank

4/1/2021 3700 Riverside Drive Mixed-Use Project

2021020393 NOP City of
Burbank

3/17/2021 Burbank Housing Element Update and Associated General Plan
Updates

2021020393 NOP City of
Burbank

2/22/2021 Burbank Housing Element Update and Associated General Plan
Updates

2020110213 NOE City of
Burbank

11/13/2020 Concurrence in the Issuance of a New Solid Waste Facilities Permit
for Burbank Recycle Center in Los Angeles County, SWIS No. 19-AA-
1149
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2020089016 NOP City of
Burbank

8/12/2020 Golden State Specific Plan Project

2019129091 MND City of
Burbank

12/27/2019 Burbank Water and Power Campus Stormwater Improvement
Project

2019110032 NOP City of
Burbank

11/4/2019 2500 N. Hollywood Way - Dual Brand Hotel Project

2019090516 NOE City of
Burbank

9/20/2019 Burbank Recycle Center Findings for Exemption

2018041012 EIR City of
Burbank

7/1/2019 777 North Front Street Project

2019068084 NOE City of
Burbank

6/20/2019 Providence St. Joseph Medical Center ~ Emergency Department and
Urgent Care Project

2018041012 EIR City of
Burbank

3/22/2019 777 North Front Street Project

2018011049 NOD City of
Burbank

1/30/2019 Media Studios Ten-Year Development Agreement Extension Project

2018011049 NOD City of
Burbank

1/15/2019 Media Studios Ten-Year Development Agreement Extension Project
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